
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Compantes 

Company Number 

05808781 

Name of Company 

Pure Talk Limited 

|/We 

Stephen Gerard Clancy Sarah Helen Bell 

The Shard The Chancery 

32 London Bridge Street 58 Spring Gardens 

London, SE1 9SG Manchester, M2 1EW 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 01 May 2014 

Signed__[ | Ng aaa Date 01 May 2014 

one 7 ( 

Duff & Phi 
uff & Phelps Ltd For Official Use 

on MTA 
Ref D&P1662/SUC/SB/EQY/DJ 

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

09/05/2014 #9 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Pure Talk Limited 

on the 1 May 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name D Tanact fm 

Signed 2 
a 

Dated ! / 4 /i¢ 



Pure Talk Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 1 May 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets 

Office Furniture & Computer Equipment 7,134 00 NIL 

Director's Loan Account 9,981 00 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL 

Signature Date 



Pure Talk Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 1 May 2014 

Ai - Summary of Ltabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NiL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated tota! assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 5,597 03 
Connected Company Debt - Warehouse 6 Ltd 439 44 
HSBC Bank Plc - overdraft 1,500 00 
HMRC - VAT 17,541 88 
HMRC - PAYE 7,075 49 
HMRC - CT 381 26 

32,535 10 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (32,535 10) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (32,535 10) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 00 
200 00 

Estimated total defictency/surplus as regards members (32,735 10) 

Signature Date 



‘ diysiauped 
- SwWOYSND 

9g 
aNUaADY 

WH 
00D 

000 
Avs 

Sx 
‘S9p 

GWG 
‘UOQN|osay 

3Geq 
abeys 

aye] 
SLUOJSND 

B 
SNusAsy 

WH 
TOHD 

88'TbS‘ZT 
GVT 

$27 
‘jooduaar 

‘asnoy 
ueibay 

“JOO}4 
Uys 

“WUN 
AdUaAJOSUT 

|UOQeN 
LWA 

- SUIO}SND 